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Menu

The Vinod's Rasoi

We Serve traditional Himachali Dhaam every Sunday

Pull up a chair, take a taste.

Come Join Us.
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Cold Beverages

Classic Frappe
Caramel Frappe
Hazelnul Frappe
Mocha Frappe
leed Cappuccino
leed Lalle

leed Americano

y Hol Beverages

Collee

Espresso

Americano
Cappuccino

Lalle

Mocha

Irish

Tea

Black

Ginger Honey Lemon

Girecn
Hot Chocolates

Classic Hol Chocolale
Caramel Hol Chocolate

Hazelnul Hol Chocolate

1149,/ -
149/ -
140/ -

149/~

109/

100/

109/

129,/ -
149/~

149 -
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B’ s 8
Moclails

Minl Mojilo

Waler Mclon

Blue Berm

Blue Ocean

Cilrus Peach

kala Khalta

Green Apple Mojilo
Passion Fruil

Fresh Lemon Soda

Ice Tea

Lemon lee Tea
Peach lee Tea

Passion Fruil lee Tea

Shakes

Vanilla
Strawberry
Mango
Bullerscolch
Black Curranl
Chocolale

Hazelnul

99/~
99/~
99/ -
99/~
99/~
99/~
99/~

ga/-

01 -
gy -

g99/-

gg/-
99/~
99/~
99/ -
99/~
99/ -

g9 -
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Thick ﬁhakes

Oreo Shake

Banana Caramel Shake

Red Velvel Brownice Shake
Blueberry Cheese Cake Shake

Shahi 'an Shake

Salads
Green salad
Cucumber salad
Onion salad

Beelrool salad.

Tibelan

Veg thupka

Chicken thupka

Mutlon thupka

Ve steamed Momos
Chicken steamed Momos
Vee Fried Momos

Chicken Fried Momos
Chicken Chilly Momaos

Ve Chilly Momos

Crispy Crunchy Veg Momos
Crispy Crunchy Chicken Momos

Tandori Momos

1349/ -
130/~
1349/ -
139/~

139/~

B0/ -

Boy/-

1

ooy

00/ -

Lo loNG oL
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/4

Breahfasl

Plain Veg 5andwich 130 -
Grlled Veg Sandwich 170/ -
Boiled Egg 30/~
Stuffed Aloo Parantha 70/ -
Gobhi Parantha 70/~
Paneer Parantha 110/ =
Mix Parantha/Onion Parantha 80/ -
Poori Chana 130/ -
Chana Bhatura 1300 -
Poha Plate 1300/ -
Poori bhajt 1700/ -

Curd
M Choice of Raila 130, -

(Mix/Bondi/Alon)

Pincapple Raila 160/~
Plain Curd 80/~
(Inion Raila 10/ -

Papad

Masala Papad ol
Papad (Roasted) 20/~
Fry Papad 30/ -

Lo loNG oL
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Slarlers & Snach‘;

Fried Chickers With Chips
Chicken Pakoda

Chicken Lollypop (8 pac)
Chicken Spring Rolls
Egg Bhum:

Chilli Chicken (F/H)
Chilli Chicken Boneless (F/11)
Lemon Chicken

Chicken Manchurian (Dry/Gravy)
Veg Spring Rolls

Paneer Pakoda

Veg Pakeda

Cheese Fingers

Cnspy Fried Veg,.

Chana Alon Chat

French Fries

Peanut Masala
Mashroom Chills

Veg Cocktail Kebah
Sautte Veg

Veg choupsey

Non veg choupsey
Manchurian Veg

Chilli Cauliflower

Chilli Potatoes

Honey Chilli Potatoes
Steam Com

Masala Com
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‘V E Egg Noodles 190/ -
Chicken S5chezwan Noodles 210/~
Chicken Egg Noodles 230/ -
Mutton Noodles 200/~
Schezwan Noodles 210/~
Chicken Fried Rice 230/~
Egg Fried Rice 210/~
Mutton Fried Rice 200/ -
Chicken Hakka Noodles 200/ -
Mutton Hakka Noodles 350/~
Veg. Fried Rice 190/~
Veg. Noodles 140/=
Veg 5zechuan Fried Rice 230/~
Veg S5zechuan Noodles 190/~
Chilly Garlic Veg. Noodles 210/-
Paneer Noodles M =
Veg Hakka Noodles 190, -
Tandoori Snackes
Tandoori Chicken (F/H) 330/310/~
Tandoori Platter (N Veg ) 650/ -
Murg Tikka 300/ -
Murg Malar Tikka 4100/ -
Tangn Kabab 3500/ =
Murg Afgani (F/H) 650/350/-
‘ Chicken Seekh 350/~
\ Murg Achan Tikka 350/ -
2O\
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E Paneer Tikka
Paneer Malai Tikka
Harabhara Paneer
Veg. Seekh

Bharwa Allo Paneen
Mushroom Tikka

Tandoor Platter Veg

Fish Special
. Fish Curry
Fish Fried
Fish Tandoori Tikka
Fish Troul Tandoori
Fish Finger
Chilly Fish

Amrilsari Fish

%1 Combos

Veg Fried Rice With Cheese Chilly

Veg Fried Rice With Manchurian

Veg Hakka Noodles With Cheese Chily
Chicken Fred Rice With Chilly Chicken

Chicken Hakka Noodles With Chilly Chicken

290/~
200/ -

350 -

350/~
N0 -
350/~
310/~
2000 -
310/~

510/-

380/~

A

390/~

390/~

P4

H50/-

3500 =
300/ -

490/~

310/ -

350/-
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Indian "mﬁﬁw

Shahi Paneer

Paneer Makham

Paneer Lababdar

Paneer Tikka Butter Masala
Paneer Bhum

Kadai Paneer

Paneer Pasanda

Cheese Tomato

Paneer Butter Masala

Palak Paneer
Mushroom Paneer
Mutter Paneer
Mushroom Mutter
Mushroom Mazala
Kadhai Mushroom
Mushroom Do Piaza
Veg Jalfrej:

Jeera Aloo

Chana Pindi/Masala
Navratan Vegetables

Vegetable Kofta
Bhindi-Do-Pyaza (Seasonal)

Palak Corn
Khum Matk:

Veg. Khova Matka

200~

200/ -

200 -

350/=

290/ -

310/~

200 /-

200/ -

200/~

310/ -
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Malai Kofta

Palak Kofta

Palak Chana

Mix Veg

Dum Aloo Bhojpun
Dum Aloo Kashmin
Aloo Gobhi

Gobhi Masala
Mutter Masala

Mix Dal

Dal Tadka (Yellow/Black)
Dal Makhani
Paneer Matka

Bhindi Masala (Seasonal)

Butter Chicken (F/H)
Kadai Chicken (F/H)
Rahra Chicken (F/H)
Chicken Tikka Lababdar
Chicken Shahi Korma
Chicken Methi Mala:
Chicken Sag Wala
Chicken Do Piaza
Chicken Masala
Chicken Achan
Chicken Curry

Chicken Dahiwala

180/
180/

180

ZOM

190
210/

410/

1090/

500

2310

00
i ALY
4100
410/
410
3O
390
00
3500

390/

1

300/ -
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Egg Curry 210/ -
Mutton Rahre (F/H/P) HOO/350/250/-
Mutton Rogan Josh (F/H/P) s80/300/200/-
Mutton Curry (E/H/P) 380/300/ 200/
Mutton Saag Wala 450/~
Mutton Matka S0/=
Chicken Matki =00/ -
Egg Bhum 190/ -
Chicken Jalfrezi 4100 -
Chicken Malai Kofta 410/ -
Palak Chicken Kofta 300/ -

Himachal Special

Madhra (Chana/Rajmah) 200/~
Kadhi Pakoda 210)/ -
Tadka Dahi 190 -
Rajmah Maszala 210/ -
Dal Gosht Flaver 2350/ -
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Rajmah Bharmoun

(Non-Ve =3 Flavor)
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Thali

Vinod's Rasoi Special (Non Veg Thali)

{ Mutton+Chicken+Raita+Sweet Dish+Rice+

1 Lachha Parantha+Roti+Papad+Salad)

MNormal Veg Thah

9Dal+Sabzi+2 Roti+Rice+5alad)

Special Veg Thal

(Paneer+Dal+Sabzi+Papad+Rice+2 Roti+Raita+Sweet Dish)
Mutton Thah

(Mutton Rahra+Mutton Curry+Rice+1 lacha+1Roti+Papad +Sweet
Dish}

Chicken Thal

(Chiken Rhara+Chiken curry+5abji+Raita+1 lacha + 1 roti + rice +
sweet dish)

Fish Thah

(Fish curry + Fish fry + Papad + Rice)

Vimod's King Thah

{Mutton + Chicken + Paneer + Dal + Sabzi + Raita + Lacha + Naan +

Jeera Rice + Sweet Di5h+Papad)

450/

EA L0

3100

450/

3500

410/

h50)/
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Indian Bread

Roti Ki Tokr
Butter Naan

Plamn Naan
Butter Rot

Plain Roti

Miss: Masala Rot
Lachcha Parantha
Paneer Kulcha
Onion Kulcha
Keema Naan

Han Mirchi Parantha

Lal Mirchi Parantha

Basmati
Murg Brivani
Gosht Briyam
Mushroom Briyvam
Veg. Brivani
Egg Briyvamu
Paneer Pulao
Navratan Pulao
Jeera Pulao
Peas Pulao
Plam Rice
Ghee Rice

Himachal Tudkya Bhatt

500 =
40/-
1o/ -
80/-
8oy -
6o/ -

ho/-

310/

1

360/

1

Z14)

Z10x/

1

1

1043/

190

180,

iy

1400/

1

LTH =
170/ -

1900 -
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Soup

Tamatar Ka shorba

Dal Shorba

Veg. Clear

Veg. Sweet Comn

Veg Hot & Sour

Veg. Manchow

Choice of Cream Soup
(Tomato/Veg/Almond)
Cream of Almond 5oup

Veg. Lemon Cornander

Note - 1x2 Soup Charge Extra

Chicken Clear

Chicken Sweet Commn
Chicken Hot/Sour
Chicken Manchow
Chicken Talumein

Cream of Chicken
Chicken Lemon Conander

Note : 1x2 Soup Charge ExtrPRINT

Iy -

1y -

Iy -

1y =

130/ -

130/ -

1

150/

150,

150

1

150

150/ -
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Indian food combo (lunch only)

Dal Makhani + 1 Lacha Paralha

Bajma + Hice

Kadi Pakoda + Rice

Pise Chicken Gravy + 2 Poli (roli) + Rice
Mullon + Rice

Palak Pancer + Missi Roli + Rice

kadai Pancer + 2 Lacha Paralha

(Chana Masala + 2 Lacha Paratha
Ve Biryani + Buller Milk

Chicken Birvani + Buller Milk

Desserls

NG~

Haol Gulab Jamun

Brownic Wilh leecream
fee-cream (Any Choice)

Hol Brownie With Chocolale

180/ -
180/ -
180/ -
250/~
310/ -
210/ -

210 -

1

180

214y -

B0/ -

150/~

iy -

110/~
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Aboul Us
Our Slory — A Legacy of Tasle & Tradilion

In the heart of Dharamshala. back in 1980. a small food venture with a bie dream was bhorn
— Vinod Chal Bhandar, starled by our beloved father, Late Shri Vinod Rai. No [ancy
name, no grand sclup — just pure passion and the kind of food thal made people smile.

From Puri Chana Lhal melled hearls Lo hol Momos, erispy Dosas, and refreshing Lassi —
il hecame more Lhan just a venlure. I became a memory for evervone who visiled.

Over Lime, people didn’l just wanl snacks — they wanled full meals made with the same
love. And when our customers spoke, we listened. That's how Vinoad Rasoi was born — a
place where every meal [ell speeial, where [ood Lasted just like restaurant-style dishes.

Bul our journey didi’t stop there. As we erew. so did our dreams. We opened The Vinod
Bakers. bringing [reshly baked treals and warmth Lo every celebration. Then came Police

™

Cale — a cozy. allordable hangoul made especially [or college students. where slories were
shared over collee and plales ol comlorl lood.

74

And now, we welcome vou Lo Vinod Rasoi — Lhe hearl ol il all, A place where Lradition

meels laste, where every dish has a story, and where Sundays are extra special with our
signature Kangri Dham — a true Himachali thali. cooked wilh recipes passed down
through generalions.

We, Shekhar, Rakesh, and Kunal, proudly carry lorward our father’s legaey — not jusl by
serving lood, bul by seérving love, memories, and momenls thal stay with you long aller the
meal is pver.

Welcome Lo our story. Weleome Lo Lhe Vinod Family.
Contacl: —01 98161 40117

We'd Love to Hear From You!

Gol feedback, sngzestions. or something we can do better?
Just scan this WhatsApp code and drop us a4 message!

We're here to listen — thanks for being a part of the Vinod's
Rasoi [amily!

We offer catering that makes every event truly memorable v/
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